

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.: CrI.A.No 1019 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.04.2026	<u>KL,J & BRMR.J</u> Ms. Vladimeer khatoon, learned counsel appearing on behalf of pw.1-victim girl, seeks time to get instructions. List on 13.04.2026. B/o ynk	

