

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.A.No.1019 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	20.04.2026	<u>KL, J & BRMR, J</u> List on 27.04.2026, immediately after fresh matters. In the meanwhile, Registry is directed to verify and put a memo filed by the learned counsel for the de-facto complainant, <i>vide</i> memo USR No.26461 of 2026, dated 02.03.2026. KL, J BRMR, J PNS	

--	--	--	--